
Desserts

Hot Dog moms £1.80 
Pasta Pots £2.00 
Portion Cheese £0.50 
Portion Beans £0.50 
Peters Hot Bakes £1.50 
Sauce Sachet £0.20

Hot Pudding £1.00 
Yoghurt £0.85 
Fruit Bag £0.85 
Cookie £0.85 
Brownie £0.85 
Flapjack £0.85 
Doughnuts £0.85 
Biscuits £0.60 
Jelly £0.50 Sml  £0.70 Lrg 
Fruit Pots £1.30 

Main Meals
Main Meal  
Main Meal Vegetarian  
Main Meal & Pudding 
Jacket Potato  
Jacket Potato 1 filling 
Jacket Potato 2 fillings  
Panini  
Chips/Wedges  
Quorn Burger 
Beef Burger  
Chicken Burger 
 
 

£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.50 
£1.20 
£1.70 
£2.00 
£1.90 
£1.00 
£1.80 
£1.80 
£1.80

Breakfast & Break items
Bacon /Sausage Bap 
Bacon/Sausage Baguette 
Additional Breakfast Item  
Buttered Toast  per slice 
Pancakes  
Teacakes  
Bacon & Cheese Bagel 
Beans & Cheese on toast  
Fresh Fruit 
Sausage Roll  
Bean Pastries  
Bacon Pastries 
Breakfast meal deal (Bacon/sausage bap 
with Hot drink)  
Cheesy Bagel  
Cereal with Milk 
Pizza Slice  sml/ lrg 
Pizza in Box  
Salad Pots  
Filled Baguettes 7” /10”  
Filled Sandwich  
Wraps  
Blackfriars Cakes/Bars  
 
 

£1.30 
£1.60 
£0.50 
£0.30 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.80 
£1.30 
£0.55 
£1.15 
£1.10 
£1.30 
 
£2.10 
£1.50 
£0.80 
£0.75/£1.05 
£1.60 
£2.00 
£1.30/£1.75 
£1.70 
£1.70 
£1.10

Drinks
Yazoo 
Milk 
Bottle of Water 
Flavoured Water 
Radnor fizz 
Susso Cans 
Fruit Cartons 
Frappe 
Smoothies 
Slush 
Hot Drinks                                From 
Extra Shops 
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Est 2018

£1.00 
£0.85 
£0.85  
£0.85  
£0.85  
£0.85  
£0.85  
£0.60 
£0.50/£0.70 
£1.30 

£1.10 
£0.75  
£0.50  
£0.65 
£0.80  
£0.80  
£0.75  
£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.00 
£0.80 
£0.20

£1.80 
£2.00 
£0.50  
£0.50 
£1.50 
£0.20  

Ysgol Bro Morgannwg

Vale of Glamorgan Council Catering 
Services 

All products Subject to Avaliablity 


