Ysgol Bro Morgannwg

DINER

Est 2018

Breakfast & Break items

Bacon /Sausage Bap	£1.30
Bacon/Sausage Baguette	£1.60
Additional Breakfast Item	£0.50
Buttered Toast per slice	£0.30
Pancakes	£1.00
Teacakes	£1.00
Bacon & Cheese Bagel	£1.80
Beans & Cheese on toast	£1.30
Fresh Fruit	£0.55
Sausage Roll	£1.15
Bean Pastries	£1.10
Bacon Pastries	£1.30
Breakfast meal deal (Bacon/sausage bap	
with Hot drink)	£2.10
Cheesy Bagel	£1.50
Cereal with Milk	£0.80
Pizza Slice sml/ lrg	£0.75/£1.05
Pizza in Box	£1.60
Salad Pots	£2.00
Filled Baguettes 7" /10"	£1.30/£1.75
Filled Sandwich	£1.70
Wraps	£1.70
Blackfriars Cakes/Bars	£1.10

Main Meals

Main Meal	£2.10
Main Meal Vegetarian	£2.10
Main Meal & Pudding	£2.50
Jacket Potato	£1.20
Jacket Potato 1 filling	£1.70
Jacket Potato 2 fillings	£2.00
Panini	£1.90
Chips/Wedges	£1.00
Quorn Burger	£1.80
Beef Burger	£1.80
Chicken Burger	£1.80

Hot Dog moms £1.80	£1.80
Pasta Pots £2.00	£2.00
Portion Cheese £0.50	£0.50
Portion Beans £0.50	£0.50
Peters Hot Bakes £1.50	£1.50
Sauce Sachet £0.20	£0.20

Desserts

Hot Pudding £1.00	£1.00
Yoghurt £0.85	£0.85
Fruit Bag £0.85	£0.85
Cookie £0.85	£0.85
Brownie £0.85	£0.85
Flapjack £0.85	£0.85
Doughnuts £0.85	£0.85
Biscuits £0.60	£0.60
Jelly £0.50 Sml £0.70 Lrg	£0.50/£0.70
Fruit Pots £1.30	£1.30

Drinks

Yazoo	£1.10
Milk	£0.75
Bottle of Water	£0.50
Flavoured Water	£0.65
Radnor fizz	£0.80
Susso Cans	£0.80
Fruit Cartons	£0.75
Frappe	£1.20
Smoothies	£1.20
Slush	£1.00
Hot Drinks	From £0.80
Extra Shops	£0.20